May 22 2024 (00:12) India Rail Info 1

Anand - Khambhat MEMU/79425 - MEMU - WR
ANND/Anand Junction to CBY/Khambhat
1h 40m - 53 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ANND [Anand Junction 09:20 3 |1 0 39 (40 |WR
2 |VLYN |Vallabh Vidyanagar 09:29 09:30 m |0 |1 6 37 WR
3 KRYR |Karamsad 09:33 09:34 Tm |0 |1 8 49 (38 |WR
4  |AGAS |Agas 09:40 09:41 m |0 |1 13 |43 |42 |WR
5 BHAL |Bhatiel 09:46 09:47 im |0 |1 16 |49 |36 |WR
6 PTD [Petlad Junction 09:54 09:56 2m [0 |1 22 |38 WR
7 PNDR |Pandoli 10:06 10:07 im (0 |1 28 |38 WR
8 NTN  [Nar Town 10:13 10:14 Tm |0 |1 32 32 |24 |WR
9 |TRP [Tarapur 10:21 10:22 Tm |0 |1 36 |47 WR
10 |YVP |[Yawarpura 10:27 10:28 m |0 |1 40 |57 WR
11 |SAY Sayama 10:33 10:34 Tm |0 (1 44 42 WR
12 |KLWD |Kalitalavdi 10:40 10:41 Tm |0 |1 48 13 WR
13 |CBY |Khambhat 11:00 0 | 53 |- WR

May 22 2024 (00:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



